
  
 

2019–2020 Faculty Senate Calendar 
 
Faculty Senate Meetings 
Fri., Sept. 20, 11:30–1:30, Renaissance Room 
Fri., Oct.  25, 11:30–1:30, SIE 5025 
Fri., Nov. 15, 11:30–1:30, Craig Hall 120 
Fri., Jan. 31, 11:30–1:30, Renaissance Room, Mary Reed Hall 
Fri., Feb. 14, 11:30–1:30, Ritchie School 510 
Fri., Mar. 13, 11:30–1:30, Craig Hall 
Fri., Apr. 3, 11:30–1:30, Craig Hall 120 
Fri., May 1, 11:30–1:30, Craig Hall 120 
Fri., May 22, 11:30–1:30, Craig Hall 120 
 
Faculty Senate Provost Receptions 
Thurs., Oct. 3, 4:00–6:00, AAC 290 
Thurs., Feb. 20, 4:00–6:00, AAC 290 
Thurs., May 14, 4:00–6:00, AAC 290 
 
Faculty Senate Roundtables with Chancellor 
Fall, Weds., Oct. 2, 3:00–4:00, AAC 290 
Winter, Thurs., Feb. 6, 3:00–4:00, Chambers 190 
Spring, Tues., April 28, 3:00–4:00, Chambers 190 
 

Faculty Senate Executive Committee Lunch with Chancellor 
Tues., Sept. 24, 12:00–1:00, Ruffatto Hall 401 
Tues., Jan. 28, 12:00–1:00, TBD 
Tues., Apr. 14, 12:00–1:00, TBD 
 
Faculty Senate Executive Committee Meetings 
Fri., Sept. 6 or Sept. 13, TBD 
Fri., Oct. 11, 11:30-1:30, AAC 301 
Fri., Nov. 1, 11:30-1:30, AAC 340 
Fri., Jan. 24, 11:30-1:30 TBD 
Fri., Feb. 7, 11:30-1:30, TBD 
Fri., Mar. 6, 11:30-1:30, TBD 
Fri., Mar. 20, 11:30-1:30, TBD 
Fri., Apr. 17, 11:30-1:30, TBD 
Fri., May 8, 11:30-1:30, TBD 
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